SAV Workholding and Automation  •  www.sav-workholding.com80 Katalog I
Ordering example:
This new design of circular magnet, using high-energy magnetic materials, provides extremely high holding forces. Magnetization
and demagnetization through a short electric direct current pulse. The homogeneous nature and precision of this circular magnet
makes it suitable for turning hardened steels as well as general heavy cutting.
- electro-permanent magnetic system, guaranteeing
  safe operation during power failure
- high precision due to fine grid pole-plate-to-body

da
SAV Spann-Automations-Normteiletechnik GmbH  •  www.sav-spanntechnik.de 81Kapitel 3
Ordering example:
EP
SAV 244.71
Enhanced magnetic system with radial pole arrangement and exceptional holding force
B
G
H
Ø
A
Ø
CH
7
Ø
E
D
I
number of pole pairs P
F
Dimensions in mm
Weight
Chuck
voltage
in V
Type of
controlA B 0 * C D E F G H I P in kg
200 100 110 3 140 M10 (4x) 14 45 10 4 24,0 360 EP 1
250 100 140 3 170 M12 (4x) 16 45 10 4 39,0 360 EP 1
300 100 160 3 190 M12 (4x) 16 60 10 6 54,0 360 EP 1
400 100 210 4 250 M12 (6x) 16 70 15 6 85,0 360 EP 1
500 110 280 4 320 M12 (6x) 16 100 15 8 150,0 360 EP 1
600 110 350 4 390 M16 (6x) 18 100 15 8 210,0 360 EP 1
700 110 400 4 450 M16 (6x) 18 120 15 8 280,0 360 EP 1
800 110 450 4 500 M16 (6x) 18 150 18 12 380,0 360 EP 1
1000 125 550 4 620 M16 (8x) 18 200 18 12 680,0 360 EP 2
1200 125 Rear detail as required 300 25 18 975,0 360 EP 3
1400 135 Rear detail as required 300 25 18 1600,0 360 EP 3
1500 135 Rear detail as required 300 25 18 1850,0 360 EP 3
1600 135 Rear detail as required 300 25 18 2105,0 360 EP 3
-1
Bigger sizes up to A = 5,5 m available on request. Please refer to SAV 876.10, for details regarding suitable control units,
based on the power rating.
* For execution with T-slots, the height increases with 10 mm.
Typ Control unit Hand-held control unit
EP 2 SAV 876.12-S-O-360/30/400 SAV 876.02-SE3
EP 3 SAV 876.12-S-O-360/60/400 SAV 876.02-SE3
EP 5 SAV 876.12-S-O-360/60x2/400 SAV 876.02-SE3
Recommended controller and control unit:
For built-in or combination control unit see page 88.